Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Browning - (966351) - Beacon SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.89
1:06.95
1:09.59
1:12.26
1:17.38
1:23.91
1:26.06
1:31.18
1:32.54
1:32.88
1:34.92
1:36.70
1:46.21

1:47.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.89
1:06.95
1:09.59
1:12.26
1:17.38
1:23.91
1:26.06
1:32.54

1:31.18
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

399
398
355
317
258
202
187
157
151
149
139
132
99
97

WA Pts

399
398
355
317
258
202
187
151
157

Round

Round

F

Date

20/10/19
30/06/19
26/05/19
01/07/18
01/07/17
20/11/16
13/11/15
18/05/14
04/12/14
20/10/13
19/11/13
18/01/14
09/10/12
19/01/13

Date

20/10/19
30/06/19
26/05/19
01/07/18
01/07/17
20/11/16
13/11/15
04/12/14
18/05/14

Meet

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition

Beacon Club Championships 2019

The Vanessa Knight Open Meet 2019
Beacon Club Championships 2018

Beacon Club Championships

Beacon Club Championships

Beacon SC Club Championships 2015
Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet
Beacon Club Championships 2014
Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Beacon Club Championships

Sussex Seahawks Development Meet 2014
Beacon Club Championships

Sussex Seahawks Development Meet

Meet

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition

Beacon Club Championships 2019

The Vanessa Knight Open Meet 2019

Beacon Club Championships 2018

Beacon Club Championships

Beacon Club Championships

Beacon SC Club Championships 2015

Beacon Club Championships 2014

Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet

Venue

Crawley
Crowborough
Bognor Regis
Crowborough
Crowborough
Crowborough
Crowborough
Woking
Crowborough
Eastbourne
Crowborough
Horsham
Crowborough

Brighton

Venue

Crawley

Crowborough
Bognor Regis
Crowborough
Crowborough
Crowborough
Crowborough
Crowborough

Woking

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon

Beacon

Club Swam Under

Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon

Beacon

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:36.70
1:34.92
1:32.88
1:47.06

1:46.21

Copyright 2024

132
139
149
97
99

18/01/14
19/11/13
20/10/13
19/01/13
09/10/12

Sussex Seahawks Development Meet 2014
Beacon Club Championships

Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Sussex Seahawks Development Meet

Beacon Club Championships

Horsham
Crowborough
Eastbourne
Brighton

Crowborough

Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon

Beacon

Page 2/2
4
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



