Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Browning - (966351) - Beacon SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.89	399	F	20/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Beacon	2
1:06.95	398	F	30/06/19	Beacon Club Championships 2019	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:09.59	355	F	26/05/19	The Vanessa Knight Open Meet 2019	Bognor Regis	Beacon	3
1:12.26	317	F	01/07/18	Beacon Club Championships 2018	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:17.38	258	F	01/07/17	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:23.91	202	F	20/11/16	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:26.06	187	F	13/11/15	Beacon SC Club Championships 2015	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:31.18	157	F	18/05/14	Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet	Woking	Beacon	3
1:32.54	151	F	04/12/14	Beacon Club Championships 2014	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:32.88	149	F	20/10/13	Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Beacon	3
1:34.92	139	F	19/11/13	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:36.70	132	F	18/01/14	Sussex Seahawks Development Meet 2014	Horsham	Beacon	4
1:46.21	99	F	09/10/12	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:47.06	97	F	19/01/13	Sussex Seahawks Development Meet	Brighton	Beacon	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.89	399	F	20/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Beacon	2
1:06.95	398	F	30/06/19	Beacon Club Championships 2019	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:09.59	355	F	26/05/19	The Vanessa Knight Open Meet 2019	Bognor Regis	Beacon	3
1:12.26	317	F	01/07/18	Beacon Club Championships 2018	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:17.38	258	F	01/07/17	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:23.91	202	F	20/11/16	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:26.06	187	F	13/11/15	Beacon SC Club Championships 2015	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:32.54	151	F	04/12/14	Beacon Club Championships 2014	Crowborough	Beacon	4
1:31.18 Copyright 2024	157 I	F	18/05/14	Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet	Woking	Beacon Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
132	F	18/01/14	Sussex Seahawks Development Meet 2014	Horsham	Beacon	4
139	F	19/11/13	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
149	F	20/10/13	Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Beacon	3
97	F	19/01/13	Sussex Seahawks Development Meet	Brighton	Beacon	4
99	F	09/10/12	Beacon Club Championships	Crowborough	Beacon	4
	139 149 97	139 F 149 F 97 F	139 F 19/11/13 149 F 20/10/13 97 F 19/01/13	F 19/11/13 Beacon Club Championships 149 F 20/10/13 Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet 97 F 19/01/13 Sussex Seahawks Development Meet	F 19/11/13 Beacon Club Championships Crowborough F 20/10/13 Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne F 19/01/13 Sussex Seahawks Development Meet Brighton	F 19/11/13 Beacon Club Championships Crowborough Beacon 149 F 20/10/13 Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Beacon 97 F 19/01/13 Sussex Seahawks Development Meet Brighton Beacon

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS